Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

8/16/2022

8/16/2022
8/16/2022
8/16/2022
8/16/2022
8/16/2022
8/16/2022
8/16/2022
8/16/2022
8/16/2022
8/16/2022
8/16/2022
8/16/2022
8/16/2022
8/16/2022
8/16/2022
8/16/2022
8/16/2022
8/16/2022
8/16/2022
8/16/2022
8/16/2022
8/16/2022

8/16/2022

RMP22-007098

RMP22-007099
RMP22-007100
RMP22-007101

RMP22-007102

RMP22-007103
RMP22-007104
RMP22-007105
RMP22-007106

RMP22-007107
RMP22-007108
RMP22-007109
RMP22-007110

RMP22-007111
RMP22-007112

RMP22-007113

2410 ALGONQUIN RD
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
2300 ALGONQUIN RD
3407 ALGONQUIN RD
1600 HICKS RD

2633 KIRCHOFF RD
3800 CENTRAL RD
2800 OWL LN

4710 ARBOR DR
3000 KIRCHOFF RD
4716 ARBOR DR
2901 CENTRAL RD
CAR RO

2072 ADAMS ST

2121 EUCLID AVE
3601 ALGONQUIN RD
3401 WELLINGTON CT
3275 KIRCHOFF RD
3705 PHEASANT DR
PW 60714T

2930 NORTHAMPTON DR
2121 EUCLID AVE

APPROX LOC:
CARRIAGEWAY DR

APPROX LOC: 2550
ALGONQUIN RD

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
AMBULANCE CALL
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
HOLD UP ALARM
CODE 2

CODE 2

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
PREMISES CHECK
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
ACCIDENT

TRAFFIC STOP
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
PARKING COMPLAINT
INFO

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP

CO DETECTOR NO ILLNESS
ACCIDENT

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

8/17/2022 12:52:11 PM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

8/16/2022

8/16/2022

8/16/2022

8/16/2022

8/16/2022

8/16/2022
8/16/2022

8/16/2022

8/16/2022
8/16/2022

8/16/2022
8/16/2022

8/16/2022
8/16/2022
8/16/2022

8/16/2022

8/16/2022
8/16/2022

8/16/2022
8/16/2022
8/16/2022

RMP22-007114
RMP22-007115

RMP22-007116

RMP22-007117

RMP22-007118

RMP22-007119
RMP22-007120

RMP22-007121

RMP22-007122
RMP22-007123

RMP22-007124
RMP22-007125

RMP22-007126
RMP22-007127
RMP22-007128

RMP22-007129
RMP22-007130

RMP22-007131
RMP22-007132

1635 ALGONQUIN RD
APPROX LOC: 4836
BARKER AVE

APPROX LOC:
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:
ALGONQUIN RD

1321 GOLF RD
APPROX LOC: 3402
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:
CARRIAGEWAY DR

3900 OWL DR
4005 OWL DR

3900 MEADOW DR
APPROX LOC:
ALGONQUIN RD
APPROX LOC: RAMP

1460 GOLF RD
WOODCLIFF CT/

MEACHAM RD

APPROX LOC:5999 NEW
WILKE RD

1460 GOLF RD

HARTUNG RD /N PLUM
GROVE RD

5377 MAYFLOWER CT
3164 ALGONQUIN RD

HARTUNG RD / PIRATES
COVE

VAGRANT COMPLAINT
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

THEFT
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

PREMISES CHECK

VIOL OF VILLAGE
ORDINANCE

PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP
STATION REPORT
SOLICITOR COMPLAINT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

8/17/2022 12:52:11 PM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

8/16/2022

8/16/2022

8/16/2022
8/16/2022
8/16/2022

8/16/2022

8/16/2022

8/16/2022
8/16/2022
8/16/2022
8/16/2022
8/16/2022

8/16/2022

8/16/2022

8/16/2022
8/16/2022

8/16/2022
8/16/2022

RMP22-007133

RMP22-007134

RMP22-007135
RMP22-007136

RMP22-007137

RMP22-007138

RMP22-007139
RMP22-007140
RMP22-007141
RMP22-007142
RMP22-007143

RMP22-007144

RMP22-007145
RMP22-007146

ALGONQUIN RD /
MAGNOLIA DR

HARTUNG RD / PIRATES
COVE

2202 ALGONQUIN RD

3501 WELLINGTON CT
APPROX LOC:4122 JODY
CT

KIRCHOFF RD / MEADOW
DR

MEACHAM RD /
GREENWICH CT

EB GOLF WO ALGONQUIN
4706 ARBOR DR

3301 CAMPBELL ST

980 CARNEGIE ST
APPROX LOC: 5003

CARRIAGEWAY DR

APPROX LOC:4821
WEBER DR

W ALGONQUIN RD /
ASTOR LN

3406 PEACOCK LN

APPROX LOC: 3315
ALGONQUIN RD

4001 PARK DR
2616 SMITH ST

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

SUBJECT STOP
THEFT
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

ACCIDENT

LOCK OUT

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
ALARM

TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TRAFFIC STOP

STATION REPORT
TRAFFIC STOP

CODE 2
AMBULANCE CALL

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

8/17/2022 12:52:11 PM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER
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