



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
8/16/2022		2410 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/16/2022	RMP22-007098	4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/16/2022		2300 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/16/2022	RMP22-007099	3407 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/16/2022	RMP22-007100	1600 HICKS RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/16/2022	RMP22-007101	2633 KIRCHOFF RD	HOLD UP ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/16/2022		3800 CENTRAL RD	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/16/2022		2800 OWL LN	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/16/2022		4710 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/16/2022	RMP22-007102	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/16/2022		4716 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/16/2022	RMP22-007103	2901 CENTRAL RD	ACCIDENT	
8/16/2022	RMP22-007104	CAR RO	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/16/2022	RMP22-007105	2072 ADAMS ST	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/16/2022	RMP22-007106	2121 EUCLID AVE	PARKING COMPLAINT	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
8/16/2022		3601 ALGONQUIN RD	INFO	
8/16/2022	RMP22-007107	3401 WELLINGTON CT	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/16/2022	RMP22-007108	3275 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/16/2022	RMP22-007109	3705 PHEASANT DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/16/2022	RMP22-007110	PW 60714T	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/16/2022		2930 NORTHAMPTON DR	CO DETECTOR NO ILLNESS	
8/16/2022	RMP22-007111	2121 EUCLID AVE	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/16/2022	RMP22-007112	APPROX LOC: CARRIAGEWAY DR	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/16/2022	RMP22-007113	APPROX LOC: 2550 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
8/16/2022	RMP22-007114	1635 ALGONQUIN RD	VAGRANT COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/16/2022	RMP22-007115	APPROX LOC: 4836 BARKER AVE	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/16/2022	RMP22-007116	APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/16/2022	RMP22-007117	APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/16/2022	RMP22-007118	APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/16/2022	RMP22-007119	1321 GOLF RD	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/16/2022	RMP22-007120	APPROX LOC: 3402 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/16/2022	RMP22-007121	APPROX LOC: CARRIAGEWAY DR	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/16/2022	RMP22-007122	3900 OWL DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/16/2022	RMP22-007123	4005 OWL DR	VIOL OF VILLAGE ORDINANCE	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/16/2022	RMP22-007124	3900 MEADOW DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/16/2022	RMP22-007125	APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/16/2022	RMP22-007126	APPROX LOC: RAMP	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/16/2022	RMP22-007127	1460 GOLF RD	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH ARREST
8/16/2022	RMP22-007128	WOODCLIFF CT / MEACHAM RD	SOLICITOR COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/16/2022		APPROX LOC:5999 NEW WILKE RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/16/2022	RMP22-007129	1460 GOLF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/16/2022	RMP22-007130	HARTUNG RD / N PLUM GROVE RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/16/2022		5377 MAYFLOWER CT	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/16/2022	RMP22-007131	3164 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/16/2022	RMP22-007132	HARTUNG RD / PIRATES COVE	TRAFFIC STOP	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
8/16/2022	RMP22-007133	ALGONQUIN RD / MAGNOLIA DR	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/16/2022	RMP22-007134	HARTUNG RD / PIRATES COVE	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/16/2022	RMP22-007135	2202 ALGONQUIN RD	SUBJECT STOP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/16/2022	RMP22-007136	3501 WELLINGTON CT	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/16/2022		APPROX LOC:4122 JODY CT	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/16/2022	RMP22-007137	KIRCHOFF RD / MEADOW DR	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/16/2022	RMP22-007138	MEACHAM RD / GREENWICH CT	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/16/2022	RMP22-007139	EB GOLF WO ALGONQUIN	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/16/2022	RMP22-007140	4706 ARBOR DR	LOCK OUT	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/16/2022	RMP22-007141	3301 CAMPBELL ST	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
8/16/2022	RMP22-007142	980 CARNEGIE ST	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/16/2022	RMP22-007143	APPROX LOC: 5003 CARRIAGEWAY DR	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/16/2022		APPROX LOC:4821 WEBER DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/16/2022	RMP22-007144	W ALGONQUIN RD / ASTOR LN	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/16/2022	RMP22-007145	3406 PEACOCK LN	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/16/2022	RMP22-007146	APPROX LOC: 3315 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/16/2022		4001 PARK DR	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/16/2022		2616 SMITH ST	AMBULANCE CALL	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER